NCPCS Stomp Out Prostate Cancer 5K Results (Female)
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Name

Mary Marcia Brown
Jane Braswell
Barbara Chadwell
Mikayla Korol
Christiana Brown
Gabby Law
Stacey Clutter
Angela Dozier
Teresa Forest
Leigh Johnson
Shannon McCrary
Caitlin Forrest
Rhonda Lanning
Paige McClellan
Sarah Wilson
Sandra Hill

Julia Delgrande
Alisha D. Torrealba
Anita Jordan
Allison O'Grady
Linda Magley

Not Published

Bib No.

148
170
155
110
103
175
173
150
124
162
125
172
104
174
149
176
141
101
167
127
171

Age

35
51
48
11
28

31
36
47
23
38
23
54
41
30
45
39
25
52
28
50

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

City, State

Pinehurst, NC
Asheboro, NC
Asheboro, NC
Randleman, NC
Canton, GA
Mebane, NC
High Point, NC
Asheboro, NC
Pinehurst, NC
High Point, NC
Asheboro, NC
Pinehurst, NC
Asheboro, NC
High Point, NC
Asheboro, NC
Raleigh, NC
Asheboro, NC
Asheville, NC
Salisbury, NC
Greensboro, NC
Randleman, NC

0:24:19
0:26:54
0:26:57
0:28:29
0:28:37
0:28:53
0:30:12
0:32:01
0:32:13
0:32:18
0:32:20
0:33:07
0:33:31
0:34:09
0:34:40
0:34:43
0:34:49
0:35:08
0:38:29
0:39:29
0:40:27
0:41.06



