NCPCS Stomp Out Prostate Cancer 5K Results (Female)						
Place	Name	Bib No.	Age	Gender	City, State	Time
1	Mary Marcia Brown	148	35	Female	Pinehurst, NC	0:24:19
2	Jane Braswell	170	51	Female	Asheboro, NC	0:26:54
3	Barbara Chadwell	155	48	Female	Asheboro, NC	0:26:57
4	Mikayla Korol	110	11	Female	Randleman, NC	0:28:29
5	Christiana Brown	103	28	Female	Canton, GA	0:28:37
6	Gabby Law	175	9	Female	Mebane, NC	0:28:53
7	Stacey Clutter	173	31	Female	High Point, NC	0:30:12
8	Angela Dozier	150	36	Female	Asheboro, NC	0:32:01
9	Teresa Forest	124	47	Female	Pinehurst, NC	0:32:13
10	Leigh Johnson	162	23	Female	High Point, NC	0:32:18
11	Shannon McCrary	125	38	Female	Asheboro, NC	0:32:20
12	Caitlin Forrest	172	23	Female	Pinehurst, NC	0:33:07
13	Rhonda Lanning	104	54	Female	Asheboro, NC	0:33:31
14	Paige McClellan	174	41	Female	High Point, NC	0:34:09
15	Sarah Wilson	149	30	Female	Asheboro, NC	0:34:40
16	Sandra Hill	176	45	Female	Raleigh, NC	0:34:43
17	Julia Delgrande	141	39	Female	Asheboro, NC	0:34:49
18	Alisha D. Torrealba	101	25	Female	Asheville, NC	0:35:08
19	Anita Jordan	167	52	Female	Salisbury, NC	0:38:29
20	Allison O'Grady	127	28	Female	Greensboro, NC	0:39:29
21	Linda Magley	171	50	Female	Randleman, NC	0:40:27
22	Not Published			Female		0:41:06